
Autumn Points AM 2011

Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

A Handicap Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 2, To count: 3, To qualify: 3, Ratings: PY, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Default scoring system

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett Notes

1st A 
Handicap

1070 FINN 605 Colin Evans  2.0 2.0 2.0 (3.0) (29.0 
DNC)

38.0 6.0

2nd A 
Handicap

1051 SCORPION 1995 Peter Rose John Rose 3.0 3.0 (29.0 
DNC)

1.0 (6.0) 42.0 7.0

3rd A 
Handicap

952 RS 400 1190 Steve 
Jones

Anne 
Dwyer

5.0 (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

2.0 3.0 68.0 10.0

4th A 
Handicap

1229 RS FEVA 1071 Julian 
Cooke

E Cooke (29.0 
DNC)

6.0 1.0 (28.0 
DNF)

7.0 71.0 14.0

5th A 
Handicap

1229 RS FEVA 1836 Reuben 
Woodbridge

Alice 
Woodbridge

(7.0) 7.0 3.0 4.0 (29.0 
DNC)

50.0 14.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

1120 12 * 3378 Ken Comrie G Comrie 1.0 5.0 (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

93.0 35.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

817 RS 800 1043 Paul 
Clements

Rich Hole 6.0 8.0 (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

101.0 43.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

907 29ER 392 Pierre Fox Ellie Fox (29.0 
DNC)

10.0 5.0 (29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

102.0 44.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

1058 RS 200 1451 Tony Freer Zach Freer (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

1.0 117.0 59.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

1058 RS 200 386 Paul 
Smalley

Clare 
Usherwood

(29.0 
DNC)

1.0 (29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

117.0 59.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

998 RS 100 277 David 
Smart

 (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

2.0 118.0 60.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

998 RS 100 226 Simon 
Bennett

 4.0 (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

120.0 62.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

1229 RS FEVA 1250 Milo 
Gordon

Mickey D (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

4.0 29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

120.0 62.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

1058 RS 200 317 Sophie 
Singleton

Oliver 
Singleton

(29.0 
DNC)

4.0 (29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

120.0 62.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

970 FIREBALL 14941 Derian 
Scott

Andy Scott (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

4.0 120.0 62.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

1058 RS 200 1466 Dave Sweet  (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

5.0 121.0 63.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

1176 EUROPE 293 Andy Harris  (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

8.0 124.0 66.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

952 RS 400 1356 Nick Hand Camilla 
Lofts

(29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

28.0 
DNF

9.0 124.0 66.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

1113 LASER 
2000

2393 Pete Alvey and Family 8.0 (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

124.0 66.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

1120 National 12 3215 M Colls  9.0 (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

125.0 67.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

1060 K1 5 John 
Shimell

 (29.0 
DNC)

9.0 (29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

125.0 67.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

1058 RS 200 248 Lewis 
Roberts

 (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

10.0 126.0 68.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

928 LASER 
4000

4567 P Smith Andy Kaye 10.0 (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

126.0 68.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

859 MUSTO 
SKIFF

063 Alex Dick  11.0 (29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

127.0 69.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

1098 420 45016 R Cox J Schneider 28.0 
DNF

(29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

144.0 86.0

DNQ A 
Handicap

1201 STREAKER 1677 Primrose 
Salt

 (29.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNF

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

144.0 86.0
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DNQ A 
Handicap

1015 PHANTOM 1360 Simon 
Chapman

 28.0 
OOD

(29.0 
DNC)

(29.0 
DNC)

29.0 
DNC

29.0 
DNC

144.0 86.0

 

Flying Fifteen Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 2, To count: 3, To qualify: 3, Ratings: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Default scoring system

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett Notes

1st Flying 
Fifteen

1010 FLYING 
FIFTEEN

3943 Doug 
Pattison

Gail 
Pattison

1.0 (13.0 
DNC)

(13.0 
DNC)

2.0 2.0 31.0 5.0

2nd Flying 
Fifteen

1010 FLYING 
FIFTEEN

3361 Frank Jones Trevor 
Walker

2.0 1.0 2.0 (13.0 
DNC)

(13.0 
DNC)

31.0 5.0

3rd Flying 
Fifteen

1010 FLYING 
FIFTEEN

3866 Alex Timms  (13.0 
DNC)

3.0 3.0 
OOD1

(13.0 
DNC)

3.0 35.0 9.0

4th Flying 
Fifteen

1010 FLYING 
FIFTEEN

3421 Max 
Passmore

Sue Norton 4.0 2.0 4.0 (13.0 
DNC)

(13.0 
DNC)

36.0 10.0

5th Flying 
Fifteen

1010 FLYING 
FIFTEEN

3522 John Kelly Mike 
Higgins

(5.0) 4.0 (13.0 
DNC)

5.0 5.0 32.0 14.0

DNQ Flying 
Fifteen

1010 FLYING 
FIFTEEN

3942 Ian 
Cadwallader

Bill Chard (13.0 
DNC)

(13.0 
DNC)

1.0 1.0 13.0 
DNC

41.0 15.0

DNQ Flying 
Fifteen

1010 FLYING 
FIFTEEN

3899 Mike 
Thompson

Simon 
Millington

(13.0 
DNC)

(13.0 
DNC)

13.0 
DNC

3.0 1.0 43.0 17.0

DNQ Flying 
Fifteen

1010 FLYING 
FIFTEEN

3429 Russell 
Abrahams

Danny 
Pilgrim

3.0 (13.0 
DNC)

3.0 (13.0 
DNC)

13.0 
DNC

45.0 19.0

DNQ Flying 
Fifteen

1010 FLYING 
FIFTEEN

3449 Peter 
Barnes

Sue Barnes (13.0 
DNC)

5.0 (13.0 
DNC)

13.0 
DNC

6.0 50.0 24.0

DNQ Flying 
Fifteen

1010 FLYING 
FIFTEEN

3843 Mark 
Edmondson

? Wearing (13.0 
DNC)

(13.0 
DNC)

13.0 
DNC

4.0 13.0 
DNC

56.0 30.0

DNQ Flying 
Fifteen

1010 FLYING 
FIFTEEN

3831 Bill Chard Paul 
Chesterman

(13.0 
DNC)

(13.0 
DNC)

13.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

4.0 56.0 30.0

 

Laser Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 2, To count: 3, To qualify: 3, Ratings: PY, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Default scoring system

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett Notes

1st Laser 1117 LASER 185309 Jeremy 
Millward

 4.0 4.0 2.0 (28.0 
DNC)

(5.0) 43.0 10.0

2nd Laser 1117 LASER 198901 Andy 
Bassett

 5.0 (28.0 
DNC)

(28.0 
DNC)

4.5 
OOD1

4.0 69.5 13.5

3rd Laser 1117 LASER 175671 Andy 
Connolly

 (8.0) 5.0 4.0 5.0 (27.0 
DNF)

49.0 14.0

4th Laser 1117 LASER 195766 Martin 
Jeremy

 2.0 (28.0 
DNC)

1.0 (28.0 
DNC)

12.0 71.0 15.0

5th Laser 1117 LASER 197687 Helen 
Martin

 (28.0 
DNC)

(28.0 
DNC)

5.0 4.0 10.0 75.0 19.0

6th Laser 1117 LASER 180000 Andy 
Randall

 10.0 (27.0 
DNF)

3.0 27.0 
DNF

(28.0 
DNC)

95.0 40.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 187535 Cameron 
Scott

 (28.0 
DNC)

(28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

1.0 3.0 88.0 32.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 117372 Jonathan 
Lewis

 (28.0 
DNC)

3.0 (28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

2.0 89.0 33.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 195112 Steve Smith  1.0 (28.0 
DNC)

(28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

6.0 91.0 35.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 186838 Andy 
Southall

 7.0 (28.0 
DNC)

(28.0 
DNC)

3.0 28.0 
DNC

94.0 38.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 150663 Paul Rich  3.0 (28.0 
DNC)

(28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

11.0 98.0 42.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 149739 Julia Tink  (28.0 
DNC)

10.0 6.0 (28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

100.0 44.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 165412 Gordon 
Scott

 (28.0 
DNC)

8.0 (28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

8.0 100.0 44.0
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DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 195051 Ed Jones  (28.0 
DNC)

1.0 (28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

28.0 
DNC

113.0 57.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 195106 Peter 
Sherwin

 (28.0 
DNC)

(28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

28.0 
DNC

1.0 113.0 57.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 166580 Tom Hole  (28.0 
DNC)

(28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

2.0 28.0 
DNC

114.0 58.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 188214 Andy Jones  (28.0 
DNC)

2.0 (28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

28.0 
DNC

114.0 58.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 99849 Damian 
Boreham

 6.0 (28.0 
DNC)

(28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

28.0 
DNC

118.0 62.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 150323 Ian Cook  (28.0 
DNC)

6.0 (28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

28.0 
DNC

118.0 62.0

DNQ Laser 1137 LASER 
RADIAL

187717 Ellie 
Cumpsty

 (28.0 
DNC)

7.0 (28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

28.0 
DNC

119.0 63.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 165524 Julian 
Cumpsty

 (28.0 
DNC)

(28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

28.0 
DNC

7.0 119.0 63.0

DNQ Laser 1137 LASER 
RADIAL

188009 James 
Seager

 9.0 (28.0 
DNC)

(28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

28.0 
DNC

121.0 65.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 171716 Jenny 
Dinwoodie

 (28.0 
DNC)

9.0 (28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

28.0 
DNC

121.0 65.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 128990 Guy 
Worsdall

 (28.0 
DNC)

(28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

28.0 
DNC

9.0 121.0 65.0

DNQ Laser 1137 LASER 
RADIAL

144776 Elvis 
Schofield

 11.0 (28.0 
DNC)

(28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

28.0 
DNC

123.0 67.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 200308 John 
Rogers

 (28.0 
DNC)

(28.0 
DNC)

28.0 
DNC

28.0 
DNC

13.0 125.0 69.0

 

Solo Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 2, To count: 3, To qualify: 3, Ratings: PY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Default scoring system

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett Notes

1st Solo 1176 SOLO 4438 Chris 
Goldhawk

 (11.0 
DNC)

1.0 
OOD1

(11.0 
DNC)

1.0 1.0 25.0 3.0

2nd Solo 1176 SOLO 3875 George 
Simpkins

 2.0 1.0 (11.0 
DNC)

(11.0 
DNC)

3.0 28.0 6.0

3rd Solo 1176 SOLO 5150 Graham 
Cranford-
Smith

 (11.0 
DNC)

(11.0 
DNC)

1.0 2.0 4.0 29.0 7.0

4th Solo 1176 SOLO 5113 Steve Turner  (11.0 
DNC)

(11.0 
DNC)

3.0 3.0 5.0 33.0 11.0

DNQ Solo 1176 SOLO 4483 Nick Fisher  3.0 2.0 (11.0 
DNC)

(11.0 
DNC)

11.0 
DNC

38.0 16.0

DNQ Solo 1176 SOLO 4198 Dave Macklin  1.0 10.0 
DNF

(11.0 
DNC)

(11.0 
DNC)

11.0 
DNC

44.0 22.0

DNQ Solo 1176 SOLO 5082 Marcus Davies  (11.0 
DNC)

(11.0 
DNC)

2.0 11.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

46.0 24.0

DNQ Solo 1176 SOLO 5229 Nigel Appleton  (11.0 
DNC)

(11.0 
DNC)

11.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

2.0 46.0 24.0

DNQ Solo 1176 SOLO 4069 Errol Edwards  4.0 (11.0 
DNC)

(11.0 
DNC)

11.0 
DNC

11.0 
DNC

48.0 26.0

 

Topper Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 2, To count: 3, To qualify: 3, Ratings: PY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Default scoring system

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett Notes

DNQ Topper 1347 TOPPER 43606 Murray Scott  (7.0 
DNC)

1.0 (7.0 
DNC)

7.0 
DNC

1.0 23.0 9.0

DNQ Topper 1347 TOPPER 26620 Simon 
Cummins

 (7.0 
DNC)

(7.0 
DNC)

7.0 
DNC

1.0 3.0 25.0 11.0
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DNQ Topper 1347 TOPPER 46396 Freya 
Cumpsty

 (7.0 
DNC)

2.0 (7.0 
DNC)

7.0 
DNC

2.0 25.0 11.0

DNQ Topper 1347 TOPPER 46116 James 
Cumins

 (7.0 
DNC)

(7.0 
DNC)

7.0 
DNC

2.0 7.0 
DNC

30.0 16.0

DNQ Topper 1347 TOPPER 43150 Jenny 
Diwoodie

 (7.0 
DNC)

6.0 
DNF

(7.0 
DNC)

7.0 
DNC

7.0 
DNC

34.0 20.0

 

R5 - A Handicap Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time 

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Elapsed Laps Corrected Points Notes

1 A Handicap 1058 RS 200 1451 Tony Freer Zach Freer 4500   1:10:53 1.0 

2 A Handicap 998 RS 100 277 David Smart   4259   1:11:08 2.0 

3 A Handicap 952 RS 400 1190 Steve Jones Anne Dwyer 4111   1:11:58 3.0 

4 A Handicap 970 FIREBALL 14941 Derian Scott Andy Scott 4259   1:13:11 4.0 

5 A Handicap 1058 RS 200 1466 Dave Sweet   4677   1:13:41 5.0 

6 A Handicap 1051 SCORPION 1995 Peter Rose John Rose 4660   1:13:54 6.0 

7 A Handicap 1229 RS FEVA 1071 Julian Cooke E Cooke 5510   1:14:43 7.0 

8 A Handicap 1176 EUROPE 293 Andy Harris   5433   1:17:00 8.0 

9 A Handicap 952 RS 400 1356 Nick Hand Camilla Lofts 4477   1:18:23 9.0 

10 A Handicap 1058 RS 200 248 Lewis Roberts   5221   1:22:15 10.0 

 

R5 - Flying Fifteen Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Place Points Notes

1 Flying Fifteen 1010 FLYING FIFTEEN 3899 Mike Thompson Simon Millington 1 1.0 

2 Flying Fifteen 1010 FLYING FIFTEEN 3943 Doug Pattison Gail Pattison 2 2.0 

3 Flying Fifteen 1010 FLYING FIFTEEN 3866 Alex Timms   3 3.0 

4 Flying Fifteen 1010 FLYING FIFTEEN 3831 Bill Chard Paul Chesterman 4 4.0 

5 Flying Fifteen 1010 FLYING FIFTEEN 3522 John Kelly Mike Higgins 5 5.0 

6 Flying Fifteen 1010 FLYING FIFTEEN 3449 Peter Barnes Sue Barnes 6 6.0 

 

R5 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Place Points Notes

1 Laser 1117 LASER 195106 Peter Sherwin   1 1.0 

2 Laser 1117 LASER 117372 Jonathan Lewis   2 2.0 

3 Laser 1117 LASER 187535 Cameron Scott   3 3.0 

4 Laser 1117 LASER 198901 Andy Bassett   4 4.0 

5 Laser 1117 LASER 185309 Jeremy Millward   5 5.0 

6 Laser 1117 LASER 195112 Steve Smith   6 6.0 

7 Laser 1117 LASER 165524 Julian Cumpsty   7 7.0 

8 Laser 1117 LASER 165412 Gordon Scott   8 8.0 

9 Laser 1117 LASER 128990 Guy Worsdall   9 9.0 

10 Laser 1117 LASER 197687 Helen Martin   10 10.0 

11 Laser 1117 LASER 150663 Paul Rich   11 11.0 

12 Laser 1117 LASER 195766 Martin Jeremy   12 12.0 

13 Laser 1117 LASER 200308 John Rogers   13 13.0 

14 Laser 1117 LASER 175671 Andy Connolly   DNF 27.0 
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R5 - Solo Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Place Points Notes

1 Solo 1176 SOLO 4438 Chris Goldhawk   1 1.0 

2 Solo 1176 SOLO 5229 Nigel Appleton   2 2.0 

3 Solo 1176 SOLO 3875 George Simpkins   3 3.0 

4 Solo 1176 SOLO 5150 Graham Cranford-Smith   4 4.0 

5 Solo 1176 SOLO 5113 Steve Turner   5 5.0 

 

R5 - Topper Fleet

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Place Points Notes

1 Topper 1347 TOPPER 43606 Murray Scott   1 1.0 

2 Topper 1347 TOPPER 46396 Freya Cumpsty   2 2.0 

3 Topper 1347 TOPPER 26620 Simon Cummins   3 3.0 

 

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6 
www.sailwave.com
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